



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2023:CGHC:7903

Order Sheet

Criminal Revision No. 223 of 2021

Malti Jangde & Anr. ***Versus*** Pavan Jangde

08.10.2021	None present for the applicants. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	