



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2023:CGHC:7903

Order Sheet

CRR No. 223 of 2021

Malti Jangde **Versus** Pavan Jangde

22/10/2021	Shri Ashutosh Shukla, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Shreshta Gupta, P.L. for the State. As per the report submitted by Station-Incharge, Nawagarh, C.G., notice has already been served on the respondent. Today, no one appears for the respondent. List this case for final hearing in the month of December, 2021. Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge
Akhilesh	